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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Rourkela
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ST

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Architecture (5 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 98 98
of Technology, Bachelor of Architecture)
Rourkela
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

HS
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JoSAA

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

56

1151

315

2769

2534

3045

2276

4563

1860

4390

3541

6330

1126

5582

56

1283

315

2769

2534

3045

2276

4563

1860

4390

4305

6330

1252

5582
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS
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ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2819

3482

987

667

4033

177

1491

3925

402

1399

1412

4352

2819

3609

1129

1359

4033

202

177

2299

3925

414

1399

1462

4352
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Process Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

(ON)

(O

HS

HS

(O

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

(ON)
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ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

343

928

1582

5517

566

5108

2123

3948

2397

5845

2820

5925

2717

356

928

1582

5517

735

5108

2123

3948

2397

5845

2820

5925

2717
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(0N

HS
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ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2037

5889

933

1830

4621

1972

2054

3701

8334

2076

4409

2462

4052

2516

5889

1197

1830

4780

2275

2054

3701

8334

2076

4409

2462

4052
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National Institute  Physics (5 Years, oS ST Gender-Neutral 1869 1869
of Technology, Integrated Master of
Rourkela Science)

Digital India

Power To Empower
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