

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Rourkela	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ST	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	98	98

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	56	56
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1151	1283
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	315	315
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2769	2769
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2534	2534
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3045	3045
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2276	2276
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4563	4563
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1860	1860
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4390	4390
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3541	4305
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6330	6330
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1126	1252
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5582	5582

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2819	2819
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3482	3609
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	987	1129
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	667	1359
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4033	4033
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	76	202
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	177	177
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1491	2299
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3925	3925
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	402	414
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1399	1399
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1412	1462
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4352	4352

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Electronics and Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics Elect							
of Technology, Rourkela Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics Engineering Electronics Engineer	of Technology,	Communication Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	343	356
of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Food Process Engineering of Technology, Rachelor of Technology, Rourkela Food Process Engineering of Technology, Rachelor of Technology, Rourkela Food Process Engineering of Technology, Rachelor of Technology, Rourkela Food Process Engineering of Technology, Rachelor of Technology, Rourkela Food Process Engineering of Tec	of Technology,	Communication Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	(including	928	928
of Technology, Rourkela Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology, Rourkela Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela National Institute	of Technology,	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1582	1582
of Technology, Rourkela National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	of Technology,	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,	HS	ST	(including	5517	5517
of Technology, Rourkela National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	of Technology,	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	566	735
of Technology, Rourkela National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Nathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Nathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Nathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Nathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Nathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	of Technology,	(4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5108	5108
of Technology, Rourkela National Institute of Technology) Rourkela National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Integrated Master of Science)	of Technology,	(4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2123	2123
of Technology, Rourkela National Institute of Technology) Rourkela National Institute of Technology, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Integrated Master of Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Integrated Master of Integrat	of Technology,		HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3948	3948
of Technology, Rourkela National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Integrated Master of Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Integrated Master of Integra	of Technology,		OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2397	2397
of Technology, Rourkela Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Science) National Institute of Technology, Rourkela Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) National Institute of Technology, Integrated Master of Science OS ST Gender-Neutral 2717 2717	of Technology,	Integrated Master of	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5845	5845
of Technology, Rourkela National Institute of Technology, Integrated Master of Science) OS ST Gender-Neutral 2717 2717	of Technology,	Integrated Master of	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2820	2820
of Technology, Integrated Master of	of Technology,	Integrated Master of	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5925	5925
	of Technology,	Integrated Master of	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2717	2717

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2037	2516
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5889	5889
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	933	1197
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1830	1830
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4621	4780
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1972	2275
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2054	2054
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3701	3701
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8334	8334
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2076	2076
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4409	4409
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2462	2462
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4052	4052

National Institute	Physics (5 Years,	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1869	1869
of Technology,	Integrated Master of					
Rourkela	Science)					

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





